LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.) WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
40 2.00 LBF200040SM5KG 4,940                        5KG 4
50 2.50 LBF250050SM5KG 2,508                        5KG 4
60 2.80 LBF280060SM5KG 1,680                        5KG 4
75 3.15 LBF315075SM5KG 1,070                        5KG 4
90 3.55 LBF355090SM5KG 710                           5KG 4
100 4.00 LBF400100SM5KG 520                           5KG 4
75 3.15 LBF315075SM15KG 3,210                        15KG Each
100 4.00 LBF400100SM15KG 1,560                        15KG Each
Bright - Smooth
!" !"#$%&'#( #$$%&'()*#%
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.) WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
19 1.60 LGF160019SM500G 1,500                        500G 6
25 1.60 LGF160025SM500G 1,200                        500G 6
40 2.00 LGF200040SM500G 489                           500G 6
50 2.50 LGF250050SM500G 239                           500G 6
60 2.80 LGF280060SM500G 162                           500G 6
75 3.15 LGF315075SM500G 103                           500G 6
90 3.55 LGF355090SM500G 69                             500G 6
100 4.00 LGF400100SM500G 49                             500G 6
125 5.30 LGF530125SM500G 21                             500G 6
150 6.00 LGF600150SM500G 14                             500G 6
40 2.00 LGF200040SM2KG 1,956                        2KG 5
50 2.50 LGF250050SM2KG 956                           2KG 5
60 2.80 LGF280060SM2KG 648                           2KG 5
75 3.15 LGF315075SM2KG 412                           2KG 5
90 3.55 LGF355090SM2KG 276                           2KG 5
100 4.00 LGF400100SM2KG 196                           2KG 5
125 5.30 LGF530125SM2KG 84                             2KG 5
150 6.00 LGF600150SM2KG 56                             2KG 5
40 2.00 LGF200040SM5KG 4,890                        5KG 4
50 2.50 LGF250050SM5KG 2,390                        5KG 4
60 2.80 LGF280060SM5KG 1,620                        5KG 4
75 3.15 LGF315075SM5KG 1,030                        5KG 4
90 3.55 LGF355090SM5KG 690                           5KG 4
100 4.00 LGF400100SM5KG 490                           5KG 4
125 5.30 LGF530125SM5KG 210                           5KG 4
150 6.00 LGF600150SM5KG 140                           5KG 4
60 2.80 LGF280060SM15KG 4,860                        15KG Each
75 3.15 LGF315075SM15KG 3,090                        15KG Each
90 3.55 LGF355090SM15KG 2,070                        15KG Each
100 4.00 LGF400100SM15KG 1,470                        15KG Each
125 5.30 LGF530125SM15KG 630                           15KG Each
150 6.00 LGF600150SM15KG 420                           15KG Each
19 1.60 LSBF160019AG100G 300                           100G 6
25 1.60 LSBF160025AG100G 240                           100G 6
30 2.00 LSBF200030AG100G 120                           100G 6
40 2.80 LSBF280040AG500G 247                           500G 6
50 2.80 LSBF280050AG500G 190                           500G 6
60 3.25 LSBF325060AG500G 113                           500G 6
75 3.25 LSBF325075AG500G 97                             500G 6
40 2.80 LSBF280040AG2KG 988                           2KG 5
50 2.80 LSBF280050AG2KG 760                           2KG 5
60 3.25 LSBF325060AG2KG 452                           2KG 5
75 3.25 LSBF325075AG2KG 388                           2KG 5
40 2.80 LSBF280040AG5KG 2,470                        5KG 4
50 2.80 LSBF280050AG5KG 1,900                        5KG 4
60 3.25 LSBF325060AG5KG 1,130                        5KG 4
75 3.25 LSBF325075AG5KG 970                           5KG 4
19 1.60 LSSF160019AG500G 1,500                        500G 6
25 1.60 LSSF160025AG500G 1,200                        500G 6
30 2.80 LSSF280030AG500G 330                           500G 6
40 2.80 LSSF280040AG500G 247                           500G 6
50 2.80 LSSF280050AG500G 190                           500G 6
60 3.15 LSSF315060AG500G 131                           500G 6
75 3.15 LSSF315075AG500G 104                           500G 6
90 4.00 LSSF400090AG500G 54                             500G 6
100 4.00 LSSF400100AG500G 49                             500G 6
125 5.30 LSSF530125AG500G 21                             500G 6
150 5.30 LSSF530150AG500G 19                             500G 6
30 2.80 LSSF280030AG2KG 1,320                        2KG 5
40 2.80 LSSF280040AG2KG 988                           2KG 5
50 2.80 LSSF280050AG2KG 760                           2KG 5
60 3.15 LSSF315060AG2KG 524                           2KG 5
75 3.15 LSSF315075AG2KG 416                           2KG 5
90 4.00 LSSF400090AG2KG 216                           2KG 5
100 4.00 LSSF400100AG2KG 196                           2KG 5
30 2.80 LSSF280030AG5KG 3,300                        5KG 4
40 2.80 LSSF280040AG5KG 2,470                        5KG 4
50 2.80 LSSF280050AG5KG 1,900                        5KG 4
60 3.15 LSSF315060AG5KG 1,310                        5KG 4
75 3.15 LSSF315075AG5KG 1,040                        5KG 4
90 4.00 LSSF400090AG5KG 540                           5KG 4
100 4.00 LSSF400100AG5KG 490                           5KG 4
Galvanised - Smooth
Silicon Bronze - Annular Groove
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
!+!"#$%&'#(#$$%&'()*#%
!, )*"$%&'#( #$$%&'()*#%
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
40 2.00 LBJ200040SM5KG 4,890                    5KG 4
50 2.24 LBJ224050SM5KG 3,100                    5KG 4
50 2.50 LBJ250050SM5KG 2,508                    5KG 4
60 2.80 LBJ280060SM5KG 1,680                    5KG 4
75 3.15 LBJ315075SM5KG 1,070                    5KG 4
90 3.55 LBJ355090SM5KG 630                       5KG 4
100 4.00 LBJ400100SM5KG 520                       5KG 4
60 2.80 LBJ280060SM15KG 5,040                    15KG Each
75 3.15 LBJ315075SM15KG 3,210                    15KG Each
90 3.55 LBJ355090SM15KG 1,890                    15KG Each
100 4.00 LBJ400100SM15KG 1,560                    15KG Each
40 2.00 LGJ200040SM500G 489                       500G 6
50 2.50 LGJ250050SM500G 239                       500G 6
60 2.80 LGJ280060SM500G 162                       500G 6
75 3.15 LGJ315075SM500G 105                       500G 6
90 3.55 LGJ355090SM500G 69                         500G 6
100 4.00 LGJ400100SM500G 49                         500G 6
125 5.30 LGJ530125SM500G 21                         500G 6
150 6.00 LGJ600150SM500G 14                         500G 6
40 2.00 LGJ200040SM2KG 1,956                    2KG 5
50 2.50 LGJ250050SM2KG 956                       2KG 5
60 2.80 LGJ280060SM2KG 648                       2KG 5
75 3.15 LGJ315075SM2KG 420                       2KG 5
90 3.55 LGJ355090SM2KG 276                       2KG 5
100 4.00 LGJ400100SM2KG 196                       2KG 5
125 5.30 LGJ530125SM2KG 84                         2KG 5
150 6.00 LGJ600150SM2KG 56                         2KG 5
40 2.00 LGJ200040SM5KG 4,890                    5KG 4
50 2.50 LGJ250050SM5KG 2,390                    5KG 4
60 2.80 LGJ280060SM5KG 1,620                    5KG 4
75 3.15 LGJ315075SM5KG 1,050                    5KG 4
90 3.55 LGJ355090SM5KG 690                       5KG 4
100 4.00 LGJ400100SM5KG 490                       5KG 4
125 5.30 LGJ530125SM5KG 210                       5KG 4
150 6.00 LGJ600150SM5KG 140                       5KG 4
60 2.80 LGJ280060SM15KG 4,860                    15KG Each
75 3.15 LGJ315075SM15KG 3,150                    15KG Each
90 3.55 LGJ355090SM15KG 2,070                    15KG Each
100 4.00 LGJ400100SM15KG 1,470                    15KG Each
30 2.80 LSSJ280030AG500G 330                       500G 6
50 2.80 LSSJ280050AG500G 190                       500G 6
60 3.15 LSSJ315060AG500G 131                       500G 6
75 3.15 LSSJ315075AG500G 104                       500G 6
90 4.00 LSSJ400090AG500G 54                         500G 6
100 4.00 LSSJ400100AG500G 49                         500G 6
125 5.30 LSSJ530125AG500G 21                         500G 6
150 5.30 LSSJ530150AG500G 19                         500G 6
30 2.80 LSSJ280030AG2KG 1,320                    2KG 5
50 2.80 LSSJ280050AG2KG 760                       2KG 5
60 3.15 LSSJ315060AG2KG 524                       2KG 5
75 3.15 LSSJ315075AG2KG 416                       2KG 5
90 4.00 LSSJ400090AG2KG 216                       2KG 5
100 4.00 LSSJ400100AG2KG 196                       2KG 5
30 2.80 LSSJ280030AG5KG 3,300                    5KG 4
50 2.80 LSSJ280050AG5KG 1,900                    5KG 4
60 3.15 LSSJ315060AG5KG 1,310                    5KG 4
75 3.15 LSSJ315075AG5KG 1,040                    5KG 4
90 4.00 LSSJ400090AG5KG 540                       5KG 4
100 4.00 LSSJ400100AG5KG 490                       5KG 4
Bright - Smooth
Galvanised - Smooth
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
+/./0#&C$"+2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
30 3.15 LGPR315030SM500G 252                       500G 6
30 3.15 LGPR315030SM2KG 1,008                    2KG 5
30 3.15 LGPR315030SM5KG 2,520                    5KG 4
30 3.15 LSSPR315030AG500G 252                       500G 6
45 3.33 LSSF333045AG500G 157                       500G 6
30 3.15 LSSPR315030AG2KG 1,008                    2KG 5
45 3.33 LSSF333045AG2KG 628                       2KG 5
30 3.15 LSSPR315030AG5KG 2,520                    5KG 4
45 3.33 LSSF333045AG5KG 1,570                    5KG 4
Galvanised - Smooth
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
+! !)"(:$#&%",0 2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.) WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
30 2.00 LGCL200030SM500G 313                           500G 6
30 2.50 LGCL250030SM500G 417                           500G 6
40 2.50 LGCL250040SM500G 313                           500G 6
30 2.50 LGCL250030SM2KG 1,668                        2KG 5
40 2.50 LGCL250040SM2KG 1,252                        2KG 5
30 2.50 LGCL250030SM5KG 4,170                        5KG 4
40 2.50 LGCL250040SM5KG 3,130                        5KG 4
Galvanised - Smooth
+((0/9#&%",02117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.) WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
25 2.50 LGUN250025AG500G 500                           500G 6
25 2.50 LGUN250025AG2KG 2,000                        2KG 5
25 2.50 LGUN250025AG5KG 5,000                        5KG 4
25 2.50 LSSUN250025AG500G 500                           500G 6
Galvanised - Annular Groove
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
+) 9%+$)0"E&%",0 2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
30 2.80 LZPL280030AG500G 330                       500G 6
40 2.80 LZPL280040AG500G 247                       500G 6
30 2.80 LZPL280030AG5KG 3,300                    5KG 4
40 2.80 LZPL280040AG5KG 2,470                    5KG 4
Gold Passivated - Annular Groove
+*80"'#$)!/")+&%",02117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.) WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
40 2.80 LGFC280040SM500G 247                           500G 6
50 2.80 LGFC280050SM500G 190                           500G 6
60 3.15 LGFC315060SM500G 131                           500G 6
40 2.80 LGFC280040SM2KG 988                           2KG 5
50 2.80 LGFC280050SM2KG 760                           2KG 5
60 3.15 LGFC315060SM2KG 524                           2KG 5
40 2.80 LGFC280040SM5KG 2,470                        5KG 4
50 2.80 LGFC280050SM5KG 1,900                        5KG 4
60 3.15 LGFC315060SM5KG 1,310                        5KG 4
40 2.80 LSSFC280040AG500G 247                           500G 6
50 2.80 LSSFC280050AG500G 190                           500G 6
60 3.15 LSSFC315060AG500G 131                           500G 6
40 2.80 LSSFC280040AG2KG 988                           2KG 5
50 2.80 LSSFC280050AG2KG 760                           2KG 5
60 3.15 LSSFC315060AG2KG 524                           2KG 5
40 2.80 LSSFC280040AG5KG 2,470                        5KG 4
50 2.80 LSSFC280050AG5KG 1,900                        5KG 4
60 3.15 LSSFC315060AG5KG 1,310                        5KG 4
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
Galvanised - Smooth
++ B,!)$&($@$%#&%",0 2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.) WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
60 3.15 LGDE315060AG500G 131                           500G 6
75 3.15 LGDE315075AG500G 105                           500G 6
60 3.15 LGDE315060AG2KG 524                           2KG 5
75 3.15 LGDE315075AG2KG 420                           2KG 5
60 3.15 LGDE315060AG5KG 1,310                        5KG 4
75 3.15 LGDE315075AG5KG 1,050                        5KG 4
60 3.15 LSSDE315060AG500G 130                           500G 6
75 3.15 LSSDE315075AG500G 105                           500G 6
60 3.15 LSSDE315060AG2KG 520                           2KG 5
75 3.15 LSSDE315075AG2KG 420                           2KG 5
60 3.15 LSSDE315060AG5KG 1,300                        5KG 4
75 3.15 LSSDE315075AG5KG 1,050                        5KG 4
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
Galvanised - Smooth
+,+$(:,%;&%",02117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.) WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
60 3.15 LGFE315060AG500G 131                           500G 6
60 3.15 LGFE315060AG2KG 524                           2KG 5
60 3.15 LGFE315060AG5KG 1,310                        5KG 4
Galvanised - Annular Groove
+' B$%($&8"0,%;&%",0 2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
50 3.05 LGTB305050AG15KG 5,050                    15KG Each
Galvanised - Annular Groove
+-@$#"0&#,0$&!0"(:&%",02117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
19 1.60 LZPP160019SM500G 1,500                    500G 6
25 1.60 LZPP160025SM500G 1,200                    500G 6
30 1.60 LZPP160030SM500G 1,000                    500G 6
40 1.60 LZPP160040SM500G 760                       500G 6
50 2.00 LZPP200050SM500G 390                       500G 6
25 1.60 LSSPP160025SM100G 240                       100G 6
30 1.60 LSSPP160030SM100G 200                       100G 6
40 1.60 LSSPP160040SM100G 152                       100G 6
50 2.00 LSSPP200050SM100G 78                         100G 6
Zinc Plated - Smooth
316 Stainless Steel - Smooth
+. 8"%$0&8,% 2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
40 2.00 LSSCLINCH40AG500G 490                       500G 6
50 2.80 LSSCLINCH50AG500G 392                       500G 6
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
,/(0,%(C&%",02117%358927
,! )/'$&C$"+ 2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
30 2.00 LSBRO200030AG500G 640                       500G 6
50 2.80 LSBRO280050AG500G 190                       500G 6
60 3.25 LSBRO325060AG500G 113                       500G 6
75 3.25 LSBRO325075AG500G 97                         500G 6
100 4.00 LSBRO400100AG500G 49                         500G 6
30 2.00 LSBRO200030AG2KG 2,560                    2KG 5
50 2.80 LSBRO280050AG2KG 760                       2KG 5
60 3.25 LSBRO325060AG2KG 452                       2KG 5
75 3.25 LSBRO325075AG2KG 388                       2KG 5
100 4.00 LSBRO400100AG2KG 196                       2KG 5
50 2.80 LSBRO280050AG5KG 1,900                    5KG 4
60 3.25 LSBRO325060AG5KG 1,130                    5KG 4
75 3.25 LSBRO325075AG5KG 970                       5KG 4
85 3.25 LSBRO325085AG5KG 860                       5KG 4
100 4.00 LSBRO400100AG5KG 490                       5KG 4
30 2.00 LSSRO200030AG500G 640                       500G 6
40 2.80 LSSRO280040AG500G 988                       500G 6
50 2.80 LSSRO280050AG500G 190                       500G 6
60 3.15 LSSRO315060AG500G 131                       500G 6
75 3.15 LSSRO315075AG500G 104                       500G 6
90 4.00 LSSRO400090AG500G 54                         500G 6
100 4.00 LSSRO400100AG500G 49                         500G 6
30 2.00 LSSRO200030AG2KG 2,560                    2KG 5
50 2.80 LSSRO280050AG2KG 760                       2KG 5
60 3.15 LSSRO315060AG2KG 524                       2KG 5
75 3.15 LSSRO315075AG2KG 416                       2KG 5
90 4.00 LSSRO400090AG2KG 216                       2KG 5
100 4.00 LSSRO400100AG2KG 196                       2KG 5
30 2.00 LSSRO200030AG5KG 6,400                    5KG 4
50 2.80 LSSRO280050AG5KG 1,900                    5KG 4
60 3.15 LSSRO315060AG5KG 1,310                    5KG 4
75 3.15 LSSRO315075AG5KG 1,040                    5KG 4
90 4.00 LSSRO400090AG5KG 540                       5KG 4
100 4.00 LSSRO400100AG5KG 490                       5KG 4
Silicon Bronze - Annular Groove
316 Stainless Steel - Annular Groove
,()/'$&C$"+2117%358927
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
30 3.15 LFBS315030BA500G 127                   500G 6
40 4.00 LFBS400040BA500G 63                     500G 6
50 4.00 LFBS400050BA500G 50                     500G 6
30 3.15 LFBS315030BA5KG 1,270                5KG 4
40 4.00 LFBS400040BA5KG 630                   5KG 4
50 4.00 LFBS400050BA5KG 500                   5KG 4
30 3.15 LFBS315030BA20KG 5,080                20KG Each
40 4.00 LFBS400040BA20KG 2,520                20KG Each
50 4.00 LFBS400050BA20KG 2,000                20KG Each
Galvanised
,) !")!$+&'#"80$' 2117%37"8:2%7
LENGTH (mm) DIA. PRODUCT CODE  NAIL COUNT
(Approx.)
WEIGHT PACK/OUTER
19 2.00 LFBS200019SL500G 450                   500G 6
27 2.80 LFBS280027SL500G 180                   500G 6
30 3.15 LFBS315030SL500G 130                   500G 6
40 4.00 LFBS400040SL500G 60                     500G 6
50 4.00 LFBS400050SL500G 52                     500G 6
30 3.15 LFBS315030SL5KG 1,300                5KG 4
40 4.00 LFBS400040SL5KG 600                   5KG 4
50 4.00 LFBS400050SL5KG 520                   5KG 4
30 3.15 LFBS315030SL20KG 5,200                20KG Each
40 4.00 LFBS400040SL20KG 2,400                20KG Each
50 4.00 LFBS400050SL20KG 2,080                20KG Each
Galvanised
,*'0,($&(9#&'#"80$'2117%37"8:2%7